g,

HauioHanbHa Jlira U-19
2025/26 17-i Typ, MaTy Nel132

MoHepinok, 23.02.2026, 14:00, HTB "Konva-3acna", Kuis. 15°C.

«Kygapiska» KyapiBka

1
22
6
33
17
4
30
19
2
9
15

brnxoB4eHKo IBaH
MNingybHuin Bnangucnas
Baxinb flpocnas
3o03yna OaHiin
BoiTko JaHuno
CtethaHunwnH AHapin
My3unyko €rop (K)
Konomieub 3axap
[loBraHtok lnns
LBeub OnekcaHap
IpabiniH ApTem

3anacHi

25
27
7
28
5
23

KoHapaTbeB ApCeHin
OnonbCbkuim Bagum
Kyuyepssun Makcum
KopHieHko OnekcaHap
TpeTak Jem'sH
oH4YapoB HikiTa

TpeHep
MpoT4yeHko OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

KoBanb IBaH

AcucteHT 1:

MaTtmk Oner

ACUCTEHT 2:

Mamopcbkun Poctuncnas
4-vi apbiTp:
KonecHik BiTanin

Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

APMOANHCLKUI JleoHiq,

2:0

10
11
17
18
19
22

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

CypLoos Oner
Mpuinma Hazapin
bolko €BreH
Conomaxa Makcum
Ctptok borpgaH (K)
fipoweHko CTaHicnas
Ctptok OeHunc
Pnbyak Mukona
MonnaBcbkuii Bnagucnas
AybuHa Makcum
Ctpoubkuin Oner

3anacHi

1
21
3
7
14
15
20
24

YepHOBCbKMUI 115
Yypnaca Bnagucnas
KanaHpapn3e OaBif
KameHeB Ceprin
JlonaTiH Hikona
NiwmHcbknm Daniin
KapnuH borgaH
TpeTsak ApTem

TpeHep
BuwHSAK Apocnas
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HauioHanbHa Jlira U-19, 2025/26, 17-1 Typ, MaTy Ne132
MoHepninok, 23.02.2026, 14:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 15°C.

. . 2:
«Kygpieka» Kygpieka 0 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
15 pabinit Aptem 9
9 lseub Onekcangp (= 13
4 CTehaHnWNH AHLpIN 20'
37 17 Pnbyak Mukona
, 6 Conomaxa Makcum
2> i 7 KameHeB Ceprii
30 My3uuko €rop  (*) 56'
6 Baxinb fApocnas 61'
62' % 7 KameHeB Ceprin
15 'pabinit ApTem ,
7 Kyyepssuin Makcum N 65
4 CtedaHnwmnH AHAPIN 1 70"
28 KopHieHKo OnekcaHap
, 11 Ctptok [eHunc
70 N 20 KapnuH borpaH
, 17 Pnbyak Mukona
7 N 14 NonaTiH Hikona
78' 19 [ybuHa Makcum
30 Mysunyko €rop |
23 l'oH4YaposB HikiTa N 80
6 Baxinb fpocnas | 81'
23 l'oH4Yapos HikiTa 90+3'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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